
青島 遼翔 アオシマハルト SAKICHIFACTORY

蘆澤　夢月 アシザワ　ユヅキ ピュアフットボールクラブ

4 瀬戸　瑛太 セト　エイタ ALA裾野

4
廣田　利気 ヒロタ　リキ SEPALADAスポーツクラブU-124

水口想那 ミズグチ　ソナ

エクセルシオールFC
SEPALADAスポーツクラブU-12

ワカバヤシ　ルイ SEPALADAスポーツクラブU-12

4 吉村龍星 ヨシムラリュウセイ

14 はしずめだいち
14 細谷　壮汰 ホソヤソウタ

キューズFC浜松

高木　大正 タカギ　タイセイ ALA裾野

橋爪　大知

4 細田　凛仁 ほそだりひと 藤枝明誠SC

4 中島　健⼈ ナカジマタケト 藤枝東FC
西村　海璃 ニシムラ　カイリ アスルクラロ沼津U12

14

14

藤枝明誠SC
1 斎藤 遥希 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙｷ SAKICHIFACTORY
1 鈴木　怜央 スズキ　レオ アスルクラロ沼津U12

4

14
14

14

島原和漣
14 松田都雲 マツダツクモ

14

14

4 SEPALADAスポーツクラブU-12

SGRAM  SUPER　LEAGUE　U-11　 得点ランキング

山本智大 ヤマモト　チヒロ キューズFC浜松4

1 川鍋　桜心 かわなべおうしん

順位 選手氏名

ﾌｸﾖ ﾀｲｽｹ SAKICHIFACTORY
ヤマギシ　セレガ

藤枝明誠SC
カワイSC

喜多川　敦輔 キタガワ　タイスケ

フリガナ 登録チーム

キューズFC浜松

バディフットボールクラブ

藤枝東FC
築地陸斗 ツキジリクト 藤枝東FC

山岸晴河

TOKAIスポーツアカデミー
伊藤佑月

シマバラカレン

イトウウヅキ

14 福豫 泰佑

14 下山　碧士 シモヤマ　アオト
14 橋本　勇人 ハシモト　ハヤト

14

古里　健

10

ナカガワ　ハル

フルサト　タケル

10
10
12
24

中川　晴琉

14

バディフットボールクラブ

4 若林　琉生

14 西　琥白 ニシ　コハク ピュアフットボールクラブ

エクセルシオールFC

ピュアフットボールクラブ

5
5
5
5

14
8
80
18

22
28
13
10
17

背番号
18
7
29
5
22
13
9
4

6
9
10
10
99
20
21

学年
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5

得点
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1


